
Type Leader Location Distance (miles)

Saturday 12 August 2023 Short Jenny Rankin Foxhill 4¾

Wednesday 16 August 2023 Visit and guided tour Peter Band Charlecote guided tour <3

Sunday 20 August 2023 Long Keith Pickering Coombe Abbey 7

Friday eve 25 August 2023 Short Evening Anne Smith Lapworth Church 5

Saturday 02 September 2023 Short Elaine McDonald Henley 5½

Saturday 09 September 2023 Long David  Pitt tpd

Wednesday 13 September 2023 Short Kay Payne Lowsenford 5

Sunday 24 September 2023 Long Jill Erskine Wootton Wawen 9

Wednesday 04 October 2023 Amble Roger Edwards Local <3

Saturday 07 October 2023 Long Ian Spencer and Anna Sadler Farnborough 8

Saturday 14 October 2023 AGM Downing Hall Knowle

Saturday 21 October 2023 Short Robert Beckham Henley/Ullenhall 4¾

Sunday 29 October 2023 Long Adrian Jones Shipston on Stour 8

Wednesday 01 November 2023 Short Maggie Whittaker tbd

Saturday 11 November 2023 Long David and Sheila Pitt tbd

Saturday 18 November 2023 Short Judith James Shustole 5½

Sunday 26 November 2023 Long Glenys and Jerry Tandy Little Whitley 8

Sunday 03 December 2023 Christmas Lunch Forest Hotel Dorridge

Wednesday 06 December 2023 Amble Local <3

Saturday 09 December 2023 Long David Bottomley tbd

Saturday 16 December 2023 Short Manjit Sidhu tbd

Wedneday 27 December 2023 Short Alan Herrick and Kate Turner Local
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